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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

6 Saturday 21-Sep 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

30 Saturday 28-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

57 Monday 30-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

69 Thursday 3-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

95 Sunday 6-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

125 Thursday 10-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

153 Thursday 17-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

185 Sunday 20-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

202 Thursday 24-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

230 Sunday 27-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

258 Thursday 31-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

281 Sunday 3-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

307 Thursday 7-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

323 Sunday 10-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

347 Wednesday 13-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

371 Saturday 16-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

377 Monday 18-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

421 Monday 25-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

438 Thursday 28-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

457 Sunday 1-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

498 Friday 6-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

516 Sunday 8-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

545 Thursday 12-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

553 Saturday 14-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

578 Monday 16-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

610 Sunday 22-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

644 Sunday 5-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

664 Thursday 9-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

690 Wednesday 15-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

720 Sunday 19-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

752 Thursday 23-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

769 Sunday 26-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

802 Thursday 30-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

826 Sunday 2-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

858 Thursday 6-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

865 Saturday 8-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

882 Wednesday 12-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

919 Sunday 16-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS BOWSER

922 Tuesday 18-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

938 Thursday 27-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

952 Saturday 1-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

977 Monday 3-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

990 Thursday 6-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

1009 Sunday 9-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

1075 Monday 17-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER


